OPERATCR

INCLINATICN REPORT

LEASE

LCCATION

BOX 2467, HOBBS, NEU MEXICO 88240

Depth

301

700
1137
1632
2128
2595
2944
3380
3752
4221
4655
4748
5242
5709
5829
5911
6203
6272
6322
6581

WISER OIL COMPANY ADDREESS P. 0.
DOWNS ''B" WELL NO._ 4 FIELD
UNIT A, SECTION 6, T-22S, R-37E
Angle
(Inclination 'degrees) Displacement

1/2 2.6187

1/4 1.7556

1/2 3.8019

3/4 6.4845

3/4 6.4976
1 1/4 10.1806
2 12,1801
1 3/4 13.2980
1 3/4 11.3460
1 1/2 12,2878
1 1/4 9.4612
1 1/2 2.4366
1 3/4 15.0670
1 3/4 14,2435
1 3/4 3.6600
1 3/4 2.5010
2 10.1908
2 1/4 2.7117
2 1/4 1.9650
2 1/4 10.1787

Cisplacement
Accumulated

Z.0187
4,3743
8.1762
14.6607
21.1583
31.3389
43,5180
56,8170
68,1630
80,4508
£9.9120
92.3486
107.4156
121.6591
125.3191
127.8201
138,0109
140.7226
142,.6876
152.8663

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct
to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Affidavit:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared

Cactus Drilling Company

Ken Hedrick

Drilling Superintendent

Ken Hedrick

known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who,
on making deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in
behalf of the operator of the well identified above, and that tu the
best of his knowledge and belief such well was not intentionally

deviated from the true vertical whatsoeye&r,

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the,ékz day of

k7j;1i;/22222 19 24

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MARCH 1, 1980

(Affiant's Sig.ature)
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