INCLINATION REPORT

OPERATOR_	WISER OIL COMPANY	ADDRESS	P. O. BOX 2467, HOBB	S, NEW MEXICO 88240
LEASE	DOWNS "B"W	ELL NO. <u>4</u>	FIELD	
LOCATION_UNIT A, SECTION 6, T-22S, R-37E				
Depth	Angle (Inclination	'degrees)	Displacement	Displacement Accumulated
301		1/2	2.6187	2.6187
700		1/4	1.7556	4.3743
1137		1/2	3.8019	8.1762
1632		3/4	6.4845	14.6607
2128		3/4	6.4976	21.1583
2595	1	1/4	10.1806	31.3389
2944	2		12.1801	43.5190
3380	1	3/4	13.2980	56.8170
3752	1	3/4	11.3460	68.1630
4221	1	1/2	12.2878	80,4508
4655	1	1/4	9.4612	89.9120
47 48	1	1/2	2.4366	92.3486
5242	1	3/4	15.0670	107.4156
5709	1	3/4	14.2435	121.6591
5829	1	3/4	3.6600	125.3191
5911	1	3/4	2.5010	127.8201
6203	2		10.1908	138.0109
6272	2	1/4	2.7117	140.7226
6322	2	1/4	1.9650	142.6876
6581	2	1/4	10.1787	152.8663

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Cactus Drilling Company

By Title Ken Hedrick Drilling Superintendent

Affidavit:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared <u>Ken Hedrick</u> known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who, on making deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator of the well identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief such well was not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.

IG (Affiant's Siguature)

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the 20 day of _____

19<u>76</u> ugust

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MARCH 1, 1980

wolic in and for State of for the County Note Lea, State of New Mexico of

In the second second

HUNSERVATION COMM. 1980: 1 M.